VIS( 023-24) - p(410-336-543

File No.	RKA/DNCR//.
Date of Receiving	27/10123
File Receiver Name	



# CASE COLLECTION FORM (Version 5.0) Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Last Revision: 30.01.2020 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

	Items	Assigned	to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
ile R	eceived By		NA	NA			
Surve	ey	Phowo	1/				
repa	aration				14		
	A - Very Good,	B - Satisfactor	y, C - Average, D -	Poor, E - Extr	emely Poor		☐ Market survey for Measurement is not
	. unprepared du ason	rates is in properly represer	not properly done, done, D Photog ntative photo not ta gle Map not taken, D	☐ Identification graphs not continued the c	learly taken,  or owner representations  mary sheet not	Selfie sentative	Owner or owner signature not taken,
	se File is return e preparer - HO	ned	r defects in the s	survey hence o collect the m	approved for hissing informa	preparati tion on his	on with warning to own.
ngg	g. comment & ature		defects in the surv				
Engg	g. comment & ature	☐ Major	defects in the surv	ey. Survey has	s to be done a	gain.	
Engg	g. comment &	☐ Major	GENERAL COO	ey. Survey has	s to be done a	gain.	336 - <i>S</i> 43
Sign	ature  Proposal/ Work	☐ Major	GENERAL OF SURVINE CONTROL OF SURVEY CONTROL OF	ey. Survey has L DETAILS 23 - 2 ∠	on cost estima	gain.	
Engg Sign 1.	p. comment & ature  Proposal/ Work Ref. No.	Major k Order or e [	GENERAL Valuation Report Other CE Certific	ey. Survey has  L DETAILS  2 3 - 2 4  , □ Construction thates, □ TEV F	on cost estima Report,  NBFC	gain.  / O _ (	336 - 543 st vetting certificate
Engg Sign 1.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No.  Type of Service	Major  k Order or  e  []  ner  []  nnization	GENERAL Valuation Report Other CE Certific Bank Company Commercial	ey. Survey has  L DETAILS  23 - 24  Construction  ates, □ TEV F  □ PSU □ Private clie  branch  a Marg	on cost estima Report, □ LIE □ NBFC  nt □ Direct  AMT-IT  Bank SH	gain.  / O - (  tte, □ Cos  ct client three  2 0d	336 - 543 st vetting certificate rate ough Bank Floor Hornings circ
1. 2.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No.  Type of Service  Type of custon  Bank/ FI/ Orga	Major  k Order or  e  iner  inization  ess	GENERAL Valuation Report Other CE Certific Bank Company Commercial	ey. Survey has  L DETAILS  23 - 24  Construction ates, □ TEV F  □ PSU □ Private clie  branch a Marg	on cost estima Report, □ LIE □ NBFC  nt □ Direct  A MT-TI	gain.  / O - (  tte, □ Cos  ct client three  2 0d	336 - S43  st vetting certificate  rate  ough Bank  Floor
1. 2. 3. 4.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custon Bank/ FI/ Orga Name & Addre	Major  k Order or  e  iner  inization ess  it Officer/	GENERAL  Valuation Report  Other CE Certific  Bank  Company  Company  Company  Name	Construction of the control of the c	on cost estima Report, □ LIE □ NBFC  Int □ Direct □ AMT-TI □ Sact Number	gain.  / O _ (  te, □ Cos  □ Corpo  t client thre  2 Nd  ANG C+  am +2	336 - S43  st vetting certificate  rate  ough Bank  Floor  Horning circ  Email Id  Chaumashi  Chaumashi  Chaumashi  Chaumashi  Chaumashi  Chaumashi  Chaumashi  Chaumashi
1. 2. 3. 4.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custon Bank/ FI/ Orga Name & Addre Case Allotmen	Major  k Order or  e  iner  inization ess  it Officer/	GENERAL  Valuation Report  Other CE Certific  Bank  Company  Common Crica  Name	L DETAILS  23 - 2 L  Construction tates, TEV II PSU Private clie Dranch Conta	on cost estima Report, □ LIE □ NBFC  Int □ Direct □ AMT-Tr □ 336	gain.  / O _ (  te,   Cos  Corpo  t client thre  2 nd  cm / 2  am / 2  for exiting	st vetting certificate rate ough Bank Floor Horning circ Email Id  Chrum ashir chrum ashir account/ customer
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custon Bank/ FI/ Orga Name & Addre Case Allotmen Fees paying pa	Major  k Order or  e  iner  inization ess  it Officer/	GENERAL  Valuation Report  Other CE Certific  Bank  Company  Company  Company  Name	L DETAILS  23 - 2 L  Construction tates, TEV II PSU Private clie Dranch Conta	on cost estima Report, □ LIE □ NBFC  Int □ Direct □ AMT-TI □ Sact Number	gain.  / O _ (  te,   Cos  Corpo  t client thre  2 nd  cm / 2  am / 2  for exiting	st vetting certificate rate ough Bank Floor Horning circ Email Id  Chromos circ account/ customer s will be paid by
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custon Bank/ FI/ Orga Name & Addre Case Allotmen Fees paying pa	Major  k Order or  e  ner  nanization ess  nt Officer/ arty Details	GENERAL  Valuation Report  Other CE Certific  Bank  Company  Commercial  Name  Case for Fres	L DETAILS  23 - 2 L  Construction tates, TEV II PSU Private clie Dranch Conta	on cost estima Report, □ LIE □ NBFC  Int □ Direct □ AMT-Tr □ 336	gain.  / O _ (  te,   Cos  Corport client thre  2 nd  And 2  for exiting  Fee	st vetting certificate  rate ough Bank Floor Hornman circ Email Id  Chromas circ account/ customer s will be paid by

		CASE DETAIL		MANAGE AND DEPOTE	
1.	Type of Property	Residental		d.	
2.	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	☐ Value assessment of the asset for creating new collateral mortgage ☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, ☐ Distress sale for NPA A/c., ☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value Assessment ☐ Any other:			
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details	Name  MIS COWNTOWN  ENFORCE SORVINGS  PARK PYT. (1)	242753700	346964	Email ld 50900 divitatod group com
4.	Account Name	MIS. COWNTO	T num		services parie
5.	Property Address	rarant land Henobtone.	94	Wallsan	PVH. (Hd.
6.	Who will coordinate on site for the site survey	av Contact Hair		0846964	
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date 27/10/23		Time /	0100
8.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	1. Ownership Documents: □-Sale Deed, □ Power of Attorney,		ransfer Deed, session Letter n □ Water Bill & payment	
9.	Documents received from	sall ded,	Map	,	
0.	Special Instructions if any:	- ,			
	I agree to pay the amount men on Valuer firm to distort any fa vested interest and to benefit a Customer Signature:	ntioned above for the preparation acts and would not try to influenc any individual or organization by a	of Valuation oe any men nny means i	on Report. I ag nber or official llegitimately.	ree that I'll not put pressure of the firm in the ill spirit or

VIC 2023-24	1-06410-336-J91
-------------	-----------------

File No. RKA/DNCR/...../.

S.NO.	(To be filled by Sur	STATUS	APPROVER SIGNATURE/ REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X)
1.	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver?	0	KEMPANIO III
2.	Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by the receiver?	3	
3.	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or existing case of the Bank?	Q	
4.	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email?	D	
5.	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality?	0	
6.	In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?		
7.	Is document checklist email sent to the customer?	G	
8.	Has the received documents is having 'documents provided by stamp'?	0	

# IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

1.	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey		
2.	Disease de pat de the supremit you do not have proper documents		
3.	For Vacant Plot/ Land - Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Plot Policy Apriculture or converted land from agriculture - Mutation documents. CLU is must		
4.	Firstly planes first shipty the documents of the property which needs to get surveyed		
5.	Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with bold notescent marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to have the reason for the difference.		
6.	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey		
7.	Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property		
8.	Do sample physical or google measurements of the property		
9.	PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS:  a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property  b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative.  c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate.  d. Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center.  e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.  f Take nearby photographs of the Property.  g. Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood.		
10.	Take Google Map location		
11.	Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road.		
12.	Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.		
13.	Fill each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly.		
14.	Check any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form.		
15.	Do extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions.		
16.	In case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.		

-		4
	SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	
	(To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey)	
S.NO.	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS	STATUS
1.	Did you take proper property documents to carry out the survey?	Ū,
2.	Have you properly studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries in the property documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey?	
3.	Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey form?	
4.	Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers?	
5.	Did you take Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan or Patwari help to identify the vacant land/ Plot?	
6.	Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent property?	
7.	Did you do sample physical or google measurements of the property in case of property more than 2500 sq.mtr?	
8.	Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward?	
9.	Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group?	0
10.	Did you check Main road name & width and its distance from the subject property?	9
11.	Did you check approach Lane width on which property is located?	
12.	Have you taken property full scale photograph with gate?	
13.	Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property?	
14.	Have you taken your selfie with the property along with owner/ representative?	
15.	Have you taken photograph of the property along with abutting road and towards left and right of the property?	
16.	Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?	0
17.	Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey form?	
18.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
19.	Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet properly?	9
20.	Did you draw site key plan (location map)?	
21.	Did you draw rough site sketch plan?	Q
22.	Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped	
	"documents provided by stamp"?	
23.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
24.	Have you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries and enquired property rates locally very rigorously?	
25.	Did you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and survey summary sheet?	
26.	Did you signed the undertaking?	

For File No.	VN(2023-24)-P(410-336-54)
Surveyor Name	Phawai, Anix
Signature	
Date	27/10/23

VACANT LAND SURVEY FORM

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 09.02.2017 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

DA. 00 . N	0			
P(410-336. 8	07	1/10/23		11:00,
File No. KRAVDNCR//	Date:		Time:	

		GENERAL DETAILS	
1.	Name of the Surveyor	Dhawar, Anit	
2.	Property shown by	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No	one was available
		Name	Contact No.
		Sagar pivit	
3.	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with meas	surements & photographs)
		☐ Half Survey (Measurements from	n outside & photographs)
		Only photographs taken (No mea	asurements)
4.	Reason for Half survey or only	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Posse	essee didn't allow to inspect the
	photographs taken VP	property, NPA property so couldr	i't be surveyed completely
5.	How Property is Identified	From schedule of the properties	mentioned in the deed,
		☐ From name plate displayed on	the property, Grantified by the
		owner/ owner representative,	Enquired from nearby people,
		☐ Identification of the property co	fuld not be done, $\square$ Survey was
		not done	was a land of the
6.	Type of Land	☐ Vacant Residential Plot, ☐ Com	
		Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land, ☐ Institu	Ional Land,
		☐ Land for Group Housing Society	Land for Floter Resort,
		☐ Land for Farm House	auroment only
7.	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement	surement only,
	December 1		the property
8.	Reason for no measurement	□ NPA property so didn't go near t	arge uneven land, practically not
		possible to measure the entire area	77 M
		☐ Any other Reason:	
9.	Purpose of Valuation	□ Value assessment of the asset	for creating collateral mortgage
		☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank,	
			,   Capital Gains Wealth Tax
		purpose, □ Partition purpose, □ 0	
10.	Type of Loan	☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing	Take Over Loan,   Home
	250ds	Improvement Loan, □ Loan again	st Property,   Construction Loan,
		☐ Educational Loan, ☐ Car Loan,	□Project Loan, □ Term Loan, □
		CC Limit enhancement, ☐ Cash C	redit Limit,
		☐ Industrial Loan, ☐ NA	
11.	Loan Amount		

<b>第</b> 800	OWNERSHIP DETAILS			
1.	Legal Owner Name/s	MLS. CONTOWN INFOTOCH.		
2.	Property Purchaser Name	MIS COWHOWN INFORCE.		
3.	Property Address under	village malkan Marivali, Healtone		

Total land parreds marigage 10 183 @ Warloo \_ 1 Mayali O Maryon 1 @ Macuall 2 -O Hendlope-Henditore - Moin Road. Katai pipeine Road, Distance: 450m. Worth South MOSI Cast 100ho entry of 100 has other 100hg PROPUL. JUNIONS land parrie 012 c land pa \* Maklan Morth South 0051 WCSI 10dha Charu 100h9 lodha Othe 0-th c proz oth & p102 P101 Approach Food! Maring! Road a Notwali I. MOIN FOOD: Shilphoto, Michope Road. MORTH 100th 420) MCST 100 hg 100 ha othe 100ha other otho CN+ry Plox PIO+ PIOT + Marvali North south Ca 1+ MCSA 100ha 100ha 10dha otho mtoht 040 PION pion PIOL

1		Valuation	
		Present Residence Address of the Change Purchases	married Year Sources
	2	Property correlations	(LFree Hold, (1 Lease Hold

		LOCATIO	N DETAIL					
1	Adjoining Properties	North		South	Las	at	West	
Land	(March if with papers with the help of compass or Sun direction and also confirm it with nearby people)	not wa	of Hoose	nny	rollu		Polo.	
Year V	Property Facing	□ North-E	cing, □ Nor ast Facing. /est Facing	☐ South-V	Vest Facing	, 🗆 Sout	h-East Fac	sing.
3.	Landmark	Villa.	90 Ni	roval	, wol	Kon,	Hend	140n
4	Ward Name/ No.	-						
5	Zone Name							
6	Main Road Name & Width and distance of the property from it	Na	me hate place	Wie	m,	p	roperty	
7.	Approach Road Name & Width	Shill	natur [ng]	har	0	00		
8.	Location consideration of the Society	□_Within Main city, □ Within Good Urban developed Area, □ Within developing area, □ Highly posh locality, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Ordinary, □ In interiors, □ Remote area, □ Backward,				od, 🗆		
9.	Location of the Flat	□ Average, □ Poor □ Park Facing, □ Pool Facing, □ Road Facing, □ Entrance North-East Facing, □ Sunlight facing					rance	
10.	Characteristics of the Locality		developed Backward, [		3.5	•	Semi Urba	an, 🗆
11.	Category of Society/ Locality	☐ High End, ☐ Normal, ☐ Affordable Group Housing, ☐ EWS, ☐ HIG, ☐ MIG, ☐ LIG				IS,		
12.	Utilities/ Facilities in the locality		⊢Garden, ouse, ⊡-W					
13.	Proximity to civic amenities	School 11cm	Hospital Flem	Market	Metro	Railway	Station	Airport 35 K
14.	Any new development in surrounding area		ha ci				17	
15.	Jurisdiction limits	☐ Nagar	Nigam, □	Nagar F	Panchayat	, 🗆 Gra	m Panch	ayat, □
16	ADTP.	ivagar Pall	ka Parisha	u, ⊔ Area	not within	n any mu	nicipai lim	IS
16.	Jurisdiction Development	□ DDA, □	GDA, □	NOIDA, 🗆	GNIDA, I	☐ YEIDA	, HUD	۹,

70+GI LOND OF 1200 AMEN OF 100ha in which Natuali and wallon land isace included ( PFter 74m constantion Will Story 10mpsom)

Total land Partle 250 Frage OF 100h
included (AFTE 7 4m constants in

Paloue ITI - Paloue I

	Authority Name	□KMDA, □ MDDA, □	Any other Development	Authority:
		☐ Area not within any d		
17.	Municipal Corporation Name		C, D EDMC, D G	
.,,	manopai corporation Name	I NOWE, I SOME	Municipal Corpora	tion   Faridabad
		Corporation,   Gurga	on Municipal Corpora	illon, =
		Municipal Corporation,	☐ Kolkata Municipal Co	rporation,
		☐ Dehradun Municipa	al Corporation, $\square$ Ar	ea not within any
		municipal limits,   Any	other Municipal Corpora	ition/ Municipality:
		PHYSICAL DETAILS		
1.	Land Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey
		122.60 Ames	-	-
2.	Any conversion to the land use	MA		
3.	Land Type	☐ Solid, ☐ Rocky, ☐ I	Marsh Land,   Reclai	med Land, 🗌 Water
		logged,   Land locked		
4.	Shape of the Land	☐ Square, ☐ Rectangul		
		☐ Trapezoid, ☐ Irregula	ir, 🗆 Coulan't confirm s	since not bounded,
5.	Level of Land	☐ NA ☐ On road level, ☐ Beld	w road level	road level □ NA
5. 5.	Frontage to depth ratio			
7.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Normal frontage, ☐ L☐ Yes, ☐ No	ess irontage,   Large	irontage, $\square$ NA
1.	Is Independent access available		acces is sysilable □	Assess sucilable in
	to the property?	Clear independent a		
	to the property.	sharing of other adjoining		r access is available,
	<u> </u>	☐ Access is closed due	to dispute	
•	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☐ Yes, 丞No, ☐ Only wi		
0.	Is the property merged or	rotal of at	100+ 1200 F	incr 19nd
- 1	colluded with any other property	3 cirovined by	rodha, out o	F Which 125
	Property currently possessed by	☐ Owner, ☐ Vacant ope	en land, □ Lessee, □	Under Construction
		☐ Couldn't be Surveyed	, ☐ Property was lock	ked,   Bank sealed
		☐ Court sealed	\$ 620	
	Garden/ Landscaping	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Beautif	ful. Ordinary	
.   I	Boundary Wall (Only for individual property) PCSOn + 12 SOM	21 10'	Vidth:	Finish BIOCI
(	- Hard Doom	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Area:	vidui,	Finish:
V	Vater arrangements	☐ Jet pump, ☐ Submers	sible D let be and	
F	ower connection	□ No power line availa	ble within 5 K	ply
		☐ No power line availar power distribution compa	INV line available	lius, 🗆 State owne
L	urrent activity carried out on the and	□ Wacant, □ Farming, □	Animal husbandry	
S	pecial comments if any			
	5:			
		-		
	*			
10				
1				

1.	Any issues in marketability of the	BILITY/ SELABILITY/ UTLITY DETAILS				
	property?	Reason in case of No: Location, Surrounding, Legal				
		aspects, [	□ Demand, □ Shape, □ Any Other:			
- 0		Downer	☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor			
2.	How is Demand & Supply	Demand	d Good, Sood, Swarage Dlow, Poor			
	condition in the Market of such properties?	Supply ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor				
3.	Is property easily sellable & marketable?	☐ Yes, ☐ No				
		Comments	:			
		□ Excellent, □-Very Good, □ Good, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor				
4.	How is the current utility of the property?					
5.	At what True rate Owner bought	Year of pur	chase			
	this Property?	Purchase F	Price			

USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION

Todho parava phase IT - Property mod tou, COSOBELIO 2BHK-65101Chr. 665 59.62 CO. Cosobella -2BHIC 75101Chr. 665 19.19 COrp Gold cosaro. 2BHIC- 63 1010m - 690 corpa.

Phane- IT - A gram- 11m from man 1BHK-351akhr-430 carpa POGO =BHIC- SO-SSIOICHT- GSO COMPA

100 ha 1910 8 share - 2131-110 - 6801010h - 650 sq.12 corp a-

100ha movur. near henoutone 1904. AFFORDOSIR HOUSING 2BH10-451010hr. 450590 2BHIC- 85 101Chr - 650 59.E

	(Availal		PARABLE RATE IN Transaction already I	FORMATION DETAIL	MINERAL MODEL SAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY
E No	Partie	Property	Comparable 1	Comparable 2	Comparable 3
1.	Name (source of information)	NA	YEALS YOU'Y	Kiran	
2.	Contact No.	NA	8926271234	8669515866	
3.	Type of source of information (Seller/ Property dealer/ nearby people)	NA		DWDC74	
4.	Rates/ Price informed	NA	10,000-11,00 59.F1	0/10.000f11.0 59.F	
5.	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA	Sale	5910	
6.	Shape of the Property (Square, Rectangular, Irregular)	***************************************	Rectansula	Rectongui	
7.	Area/ Size of the Property		69050.12	700 SG'F	
8.	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners		cloor	c/cc	
9.	Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject Property)	Base Case	_		
10.	Distance from the subject Property	0	91 KM	1. SIcon	
11.	Level of Land (Below/ On/ Above road level)		Above	Phove	
12.	Frontage to depth ratio (Normal, Less, Large)		Mormai	Norm	
13.	Approach road width		shilphate Road	shilphot Ro	la ocid
14.	Present Use		Rendato		~
	Property Demarcation (Yes, No, Partly, Temporarily)		405	40	
16.	Other factors (Corner, 2 side open, North-East facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)				
	Any other details/ Discussion held	NA			
\	Present expected Sale /alue of the overall property?				

#### UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

confirm that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K Associates, which is correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me, I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates, Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and i'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	Soger Dixit
Relationship with owner	employee
Signature	
Mobile No.	9820846964
Date	27/10/23

### UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	VIS(2023-20)-PC41	Φ ~	336	- P. 3
Surveyor Name	Phawai, Vanjor	-	000	090
Signature	1	-		
Date	22/10/23	$\dashv$		





#### **SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET** (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested assertion in interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

1.	File No.	1111202	3-26) -100	6 bodi			
2.	Name of the Surveyor	phowo!	ronjar / finn	to. 336-54")  H bharvi  Och scrvings pri.			
3.	Borrower Name	MYTS COWY	own Intote	A M			
4.	Name of the Owner						
5.	Property Address which has to be valued	- 1, -	\( \text{No one was availa}	ble, $\square$ Property is locked, survey			
6.	Property shown & identified by at	☐ Owner, ☐ Representa	tive,   No one was				
	spot could not be done from inside Contact No.						
		Name	4 98	20846964			
		sager Dixi	· -tianed in	the deed.   From name plate			
7.	How Property is Identified by the Surveyor	displayed on the propert	y, □Identified by the or ople, □ Identification of t	the property could not be done,			
- 1		☐ Survey was not done	i i annore availah	ole to match the boundaries,			
3.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ No	relevant papers availab				
,.		☐ Boundaries not mention	ned in available document	thel			
-	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out v	vith measurements & pho	tographs)			
.   :	Survey Type	☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs)					
		Anti abotographs taker	Only photographs taken (No measurements)				
-	leason for Half survey or only	☐ Property was locked, ☐	Possessee didn't allow t	o inspect the property, \( \square\) NPA			
5.0		property so couldn't be sun	veyed completely				
1	hotographs taken	☐ Flat in Multistoried Apar	tment,   Residential Ho	use, 🗆 Low Rise Apartment, 🗀			
Ty	pe of Property	Posidential Builder Floor.	Commercial Land & Bui	lding, ☐ Commercial Office, ☐			
		Garages I Shop Com	nercial Floor   Shoppin	g Mall.   Hotel,  Industrial			
		Commercial Shop, Cacheol 5	Commercial Shop, ☐ Commercial Floor, ☐ Shopping Mall, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial, ☐ Institutional, ☐ School Building, ☐ Vacant Residential Plot, ☐ Vacant Industrial				
1		A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR					
		Plot,   Agricultural Land					
Prop	perty Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sampl	e measurement, 🗆 No m	neasurement			
Reas	son for no measurement	☐ It's a flat in multi storey b	uilding so measurement	not required			
0 1617000				't allow it, $\square$ NPA property s			
		didn't enter the property,   Very Large Property, practically not possible to					
	MA	measure the area within limi					
Land A	Area of the Property	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey			
		122.60					
Covere	ed Built-up Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey			
			-				
	ty possessed by at the time of	🛘 Owner, 🕒 Vacant, 🗆 Les	see, 🗆 Under Construc	tion, 🗆 Couldn't be Surveyed			
urvey		Property was locked,   Ba	nk sealed,  Court sea	led			
ny neg	gative observation of the	A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE					

-	property during survey	NA
18.	Is independent access available to the property	☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute
19.	is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
20.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	MD
21.	Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

#### **Endorsement:**

## 1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

a. Name of the Person:

son: Sagar Dixit
Employee

b. Relation:

c. Signature: d. Date:

In case not signed then mention the reason for it:  $\square$  No one was available,  $\square$  Property is locked,  $\square$  Owner/ representative refused to sign it,  $\square$  Any other reason:

### 2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

Name of the Surveyor:

Dhowar /Aril

Signature:

Date:

27/10/23



1vote: Earlier value house valuation Given OF 600 PC ACRO BY Using development method.